
School	Psychology	Colloquium	
EDP	194;	Unique	11065 

Spring	2017	Semester	Schedule	(Subject	to	Revision)	
	

Faculty/Organizers:		 Timothy	Z.	Keith	
	 	 	 	 Erin	M.	Rodriguez	
	 	 	 	 Sarah	Kate	Bearman	
	
Room:		 	 	 435	SZB	
	 	 	 	 Mondays,	12-1	pm	

 
	
Date	 Title/Topic	 Organizer	 Speaker(s)	 Speaker	email	

1/23	 Bilingual	
Assessment	

	 Liz	Peña,	Ph.D.	
Dept.	of	
Communication	
Sciences	&	
Disorders,	UT	

elizabeth.pena707@gmail.com		

1/30	 NO	TALK	–	
Students	attend	
APPLICANT	
INTERVIEWS	
2/3	

	 	 	

2/6	 Bilingualism	
across	the	
(Academic)	Life	
Course,	PK-20	

ER	 Rebecca	Callahan,	
Ph.D.	
Associate	Professor,	
Bilingual-Bicultural	
Education,	
Curriculum	&	
Instruction,	UT	

callahan@prc.utexas.edu	

2/13	 Smarter	
Consulting	for	
students:	How	
to	seek	stats	
assistance		
	

ER	 Adam	Sales,	Ph.D.	
and	Smarter	
consulting	graduate	
students	

asales@utexas.edu		

2/20	 Cognitive	
Processing	
Therapy	for	
Veterans	

SKB	 Elisa	Borah,	Ph.D.	
UT	School	of	Social	
Work	
Center	for	Mental	

elisa.borah@austin.utexas.edu	



Health	Excellence	

2/27	 Careers	in	
School	
Psychology	

ER	 Nicole	Moody,	Ph.D.	
LSSP,	Round	Rock	
ISD	

nicole_moody@roundrockisd.org		

3/6	 All	about	the	
Qualifying	
Process	

TK	 Tim	Keith,	Ph.D.	&	
Cindy	Carlson,	Ph.D.	

tzkeith@austin.utexas.edu	

3/20	 NO	TALK	-	
students	attend	
3/24	“Ed	Talks”	
presentation	
instead	

SKB/ER	 Ed	Talks	speaker	on	
3/24:	Kimberly	
Hoagwood,	Ph.D.		
New	York	
University	School	of	
Medicine		
	

	

3/27	 Transition	Age	
Youth	

SK	 Deborah	Cohen,	
Ph.D.	
UT	School	of	Social	
Work	
Center	for	Mental	
Health	Excellence	

dacohen@austin.utexas.edu	

4/3	 2nd	year	School	
Practica	

SKB	 Lisa	Lasater,	Ph.D.	
School	Psychology	
Program	

llasater@utexas.edu		

4/10	 A	Career	in	
Community	
Mental	Health	

SKB	 Julia	Hoke	Ph.D.	
Austin	Child	
Guidance	Center	

jhoke@austinchildguidance.org		

4/17	 Implicit	
Theories	

SKB	 David	Yeager,	Ph.D.	
UT	Department	of	
Psychology	

dyeager@utexas.edu		

4/24	 Q-Interactive		 TK	 Dustin	Wahlstrom,	
Ph.D.	
Q-interactive	

dustin.wahlstrom@pearson.com		

5/1	 NO	TALK,	
STUDENTS	
ATTEND	INTERN	
SEND-OFF	5/5	

	 	 	

	


